
STUDIO CALENDAR
2025-2026

SEPTEMBER 
Full Term Begins:  Tuesday, September 2 

OCTOBER 
October Break : 🚫  NO LESSONS:  October 10 - 13 

📚  Piano Book Club meeting (Adult Students):  TBD 

👻  Halloween: Friday, October 31 - NO LESSONS after 3:30pm. 

NOVEMBER 
🎃  Halloween Recital: Dia De Los Muertos!  Sunday, November 2, @ 4:00 pm 

Thanksgiving Break: 🚫  NO LESSONS: Tuesday November 25 - Saturday November 29 

DECEMBER 
Winter Break: 🚫  NO LESSONS:  Monday, December 15 -  Saturday, January 3, 2026 

JANUARY 2026 
Lessons resume:  Monday, January 5 

FEBRUARY 
❄ Winter Recital: Happy Lunar New Year!  Sunday, February 1 @ 4:00 pm, on Zoom 

🎹  Adult Performance Class (Zoom): Sunday, February 8 @ 4:00 pm, on Zoom 

February Break 🚫  NO LESSONS:   February 16-21 

MARCH 
Spring Break #1 🚫  NO LESSONS:  March 16-21 

🎹  NEPTA Adult Recital:  March 22 @ 5:00 pm. (Registration DUE Feb. 22) 



APRIL 
Spring Break #2 🚫  NO LESSONS:  April 20-25 

📚  Piano Book Club meeting (Adult Students):  TBD 

🔔 Registration Opens for Summer & Full Term: Sunday, April 19 

MAY 
🔔  Summer Priority Registration Due: before or by May 15 🌙  

JUNE  
🔔  Full Term 2023-24 Priority Registration Due: before or by June 1. 

🌸  SPRING STUDIO RECITAL:  Sunday, June 7 @ 4:00 pm 

✅  Full Term Lesson #32:: May 25-June 6 

✅  Makeup Lesson Weeks:  June 1-27 

🟣  Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences + Evaluations:  June 8-20 

🟠  Early Summer Lessons begin 

JULY + AUGUST 
🔔  Summer Term TUITION Due: before or by July 1 

Summer Vacation 🚫  NO LESSONS: June 28 - July 25 

🟠  Summer Term Lessons: July 27 - August 7 

🔔  Full Term Tuition Installment #1 Due: before or by August 1. 

Summer Vacation 🚫  NO LESSONS: August 9 - 30


